

Name of work :- Construction of Road from Motipur
Panchayat me Utkarmit Middle School Motipur via
Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

MMHSY(SC)

Sharma Tola to NH106 Tak.

Road Length :- 1.310KM

R.W.D. W.D. VIRPUR DIVISION

RAGHOPUR SUB-DIVISION
(SUPAUL)

934

Measurement Book

GAJENDRA KUMAR

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Material Statement</u>					
E/W Qty =	1421.32	m ³			
Subgraded shoulder:-	715.84	m ³			
Cement:-			Steel:-		
Course Sand:-					
Stone chips:-					
Stone Agreement:-					
Stone Metal Qty =					
Stone dust:-					
Sand:-					
Brick:-					
SSI Qty =					
RSI Qty =					
Bitumen (Sgo) Qty =					
Muzarpur	26/12/22		28/1/2022	AC	
JE Raghupur					

2nd and Final Bill:-

Abstract of cost

Name of work:- Construction of Road
from Motipur Panchayat me Vtkarmit
Middle School Motipur via Sharma
Tola to N H 106 Tak.

Block:- Raghupur Dist:- Supaul.

Agency:- Gajendra Kumar.

Agreement No & Date:- 65SBD/2020-21

Total Road length = 1.310 KM

B.T. length = 0.544 KM

C.C. Pavement length = 0.766 KM

1000mm dia H.P. Culvert:- 1 Nos

RCC Slab Culvert:- 1 Nos

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date of Start :- 30-03-2021					
Date of Completion :- 29-03-2022					
Date of Measurement					
Items of work :-					
(1) Providing & fixing of working -----					
1	Qty vide T.M.B.P. No: (13) = 10 No				
	@ Rs 2696.10 each - - - Rs 26961=00				
(2) Clearing & Grubbing Road -----					
2	Qty vide T.M.B.P. No: (13) = 0.46 Ha				
	@ Rs 52970.33/Ha - - - Rs 24313=00				
(3) E/W in excavation for -----					
29+42	Qty vide T.M.B.P. No: (13) = 104.12 m ³				
	@ Rs 279.09/m ³ - - - - Rs 29058.85				
(4) Providing PCC Gir M15 in -----					
31+32 +42	Qty vide T.M.B.P. No: (13) = 62.81 m ³				
	@ Rs 5993.76/m ³ - - - Rs 376468=00				
(5) Providing PCC Gir M20 in -----					
34+42	Qty vide T.M.B.P. No: (13) = 40.41 m ³				
	@ Rs 6806.93/m ³ - - - - Rs 275068.04				
(6) Providing & laying RCC Pipe NB					
44	for 1000mm dia H.P.C. -----				
	Qty vide T.M.B.P. No: (14) = 7.50 RM				
	@ Rs 3617.16/RM - - - - Rs 27128.70				
(7) Providing Sand filling in -----					
30	Qty vide T.M.B.P. No: (14) = 1.01 m ³				
	@ Rs 493.83/m ³ - - - Rs 498.77				
					Rs 759496.36

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/E = Rs 8539679.05
(27) Construction of Subgrade & Earthen Shoulder	do	do	do	do	all comp. Job.
Qty vide T.M.B P. No: (22)					
Item No: (1) (a) Qty = 715.84 m ³					
@ Rs 222.61/m ³					Rs 159353.16
(28) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits	do	do	do	do	all Comp Job.
Qty vide T.M.B P. No: (21)					
(a) lead up to 1000M					
Qty = 344.26 m ³					
@ Rs 220.93/m ³					Rs 76057.36
(b) lead up to 100M: Qty = 1377.06 m ³					
@ Rs 184.65/m ³					Rs 254274.13
(29) Providing & fixing of Typical MMGSY Informatory Sign board with logo	do	do	do	do	all comp. Job.
Qty vide T.M.B P. No: (23) = 5 Nos					
@ Rs 10814.69/each					Rs 54073.00
(30) Providing PCC Gr M.C in Substructure	do	do	do	do	all comp. Job.
Qty vide T.M.B P. No: (5)					
Item No: (5) Qty = 22.70 m ³					
@ Rs 6475.14/m ³					Rs 146920.93
					Rs 9290357.61

Continuation